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List of Service Providers for Researchers 

 

Service 
Provided 

Name Phone number Email 

        
Transcription Michele Johnson  865-999-6673 poetress333@gmail.com 

 Tara Bain  865-898-9647 tkbtranscription@gmail.com 
     

Statistics    
  Wendy Naumann   drwendyN@gmail.com 

 Li Liang -PhD 
biostatistician 

865-898-0889 lianglizhao@gmail.com 

 Urmila Pandey 402-707-1189 upandey@utk.edu 
 Eric Heidel- UTHSC 

biostatistician 
 rheidel@utk.edu 

  Biostatisticians 
available through OIT 

   https://oit.utk.edu/research/assisted-
publications/ 

    
GIS Consulting Ashley Golden   agolden0315@gmail.com 

        
Editors Laurie Wyatt    lbw17@outlook.com 

  Jamie Butler  jgarner8@hotmail.com 
  Linda Wheeler  wheelers95@att.net 

  Edanz, Ltd. Editing 
Services 

  edanzediting.com 

 Ezra Ochshorn 
($30.00/hour, personal 
payments only) 

(813) 464-5163 eochshorn@gmail.com 

        
Evaluations SWORPS-Sissie 

Hadjiharalambous 
 sissie@utk.edu 

 ORIED-National 
Institute for STEM 
Evaluation and 
Research (NISER) 

 https://niser.utk.edu/ 
 

 University of 
Mississippi-Center for 
Research Evaluation 
Sarah Mason PhD 

662-915-3094 cere.olemiss.edu 
 
https://cere.olemiss.edu 


